Pit Furnaces
Grieve standard 2000°F Pit Furnaces are used for a
variety of heat treating applications including those
requiring inert atmospheres where overhead handling
equipment is used. Full opening door exposes
entire work space for easy loading.  Precision
microprocessor based temperature controls and
energy-saving insulation maximize the cost efficiency

—1/2" thick steel top plate
—Brushed stainless steel control panel face
—Powered rear hinged door
—Energy-saving lightweight ceramic fiber insulation
reduces operating costs
—Insulating refractory floor to support heavy loads
—Excellent temperature uniformity throughout work space
—Fast heat-up and cool-down
—1 year limited warranty
• Every furnace fully assembled and
individually factory tested
*Industrial Risks Insurers vent valve only provided at specific request
PT-181818 18" x 18" x 18" 3.4 55" x 50" x 54" 69" Electric 250 15 165,000 ±0.3% ±25°F 75 min 65 min 1550 lbs
PT-181824 18" x 18" x 24" 4.5 55" x 50" x 60" 75" Electric 300 18 200,000 ±0.3% ±25°F 75 min 55 min 1650 lbs
PT-242424 24" x 24" x 24" 8.0 61" x 56" x 60" 81" Electric 430 26 285,000 ±0.3% ±25°F 60 min 45 min 2050 lbs
PT-242430 24" x 24" x 30" 10 61" x 56" x 66" 87" Electric 500 30 330,000 ±0.3% ±25°F 60 min 45 min 2200 lbs
PT-303030 30" x 30" x 30" 16 67" x 62" x 67" 93" Electric 600 36 400,000 ±0.3% ±25°F 60 min 45 min 2700 lbs
PT-303036 30" x 30" x 36" 19 67" x 62" x 73" 99" Electric 700 39 425,000 ±0.3% ±25°F 65 min 45 min 2900 lbs
PT-363636 36" x 36" x 36" 27 73" x 68" x 74" 106" Air 900 52 575,000 ±0.3% ±30°F 50 min 40 min 3500 lbs
PT-363648 36" x 36" x 48" 36 73" x 68" x 86" 118" Air 1050 62 675,000 ±0.3% ±30°F 50 min 40 min 3950 lbs
PT-363660 36" x 36" x 60" 45 73" x 68" x 98" 130" Air 1200 72 800,000 ±0.3% ±30°F 50 min 40 min 4400 lbs
PH-770
6/07
SPECIFICATIONS
NOT FOR USE WITH FLAMMABLE SOLVENTS, VAPORS OR GASES.